
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Energy Transition Hackathon               Thursday 5th December 2024 
(Draft) AGENDA 

 

Item   Min Topic Lead 
 

1 
 

08:30 
09:00 

 
30 

 
Registration/Networking 
 

 
2 

 
09:00 
09:15 

 
15 

 
Welcome 

 
NSTA – Bill Cattanach, Head of Supply Chain 
EEEGR – Kevin Keable, Chair 
 

 
3 

 
09:15 
10:15 

 
60 

Presentation/Overview from operators  

 Centrica 

 Harbour Energy 

 OneDyas 

 Perenco 

 Shell 

 Spirit Energy 

 

Tom Watkinson, Offshore Installation Manager and Matthew Shaw, Production Manager 

Paul Hatton, Energy & Emissions Manager and Colin Welsh, Senior Development Engineer 

Linda Murray, Environmental Advisor and Jeroen Hoonhorst, Consultant 

Chris Smith, Onshore, ERAP and Integrity Manager 

Tycho van der Plas, CCS Team and Fergus Robinson, Special Projects Lead 

John Nicholson, Interim Engineering Manager 

 
4 

 
10:15 
10:30 

 
15 

 
Presentation from Orsted 

 
Rob Holtom, Technical Project Development 

 
5 

 
10:30 
11:00 

 
30 

 
Break & Networking 



 

Item   Min Topic Lead 
 

6 
 

11:00 
11:05 

 
05 

 
Run through for Hackathon sessions 

 
NSTA – Sylvia Buchan, Supply Chain Manager 

 
7 

 
11:05 
11:55 

 
50 

 
1st session for 45 mins then 5 mins to 
move to next session 

 
All 

 
8 

 
11:55 
12:45 

 
50 

 
2nd session for 45 mins then 5 mins to 
move for lunch 

 
All 

 
9 

 
12:45 
13:45 

 
60 

 
Lunch - Networking 
 

 
10 

 
13:45 
14:35 

 
50 

 
3rd session for 45 mins then 5 mins to 
move to next session. 
 

 
All 

 
11 

 
14:35 
15:00 

 
25 

 
Break & Networking 
(Operators and Facilitators to pull 
together summary from sessions) 
 

 
All 

 
12 

 
15:00 
15:30 

 
30 

 
Feedback from operator /facilitator from 
each theme (10 minutes each) 
 

 
All 
 

 
13 

 
15:30 
15:40 

 
10 

 
Summary 

 
NSTA – Bill 
EEEGR - Kevin 

 
14 

 
15:40 
16:00 

 
20 

 
Networking/End of event  




