



Thursday 5th December 2024

Energy Transition Hackathon (Draft) AGENDA

Item		Min	Торіс	Lead
1	08:30 09:00	30	Registration/Networking	
2	09:00 09:15	15	Welcome	NSTA — Bill Cattanach, Head of Supply Chain EEEGR — Kevin Keable, Chair
3	09:15 10:15	60	 Presentation/Overview from operators Centrica Harbour Energy OneDyas Perenco Shell Spirit Energy 	Tom Watkinson, Offshore Installation Manager and Matthew Shaw, Production Manager Paul Hatton, Energy & Emissions Manager and Colin Welsh, Senior Development Engineer Linda Murray, Environmental Advisor and Jeroen Hoonhorst, Consultant Chris Smith, Onshore, ERAP and Integrity Manager Tycho van der Plas, CCS Team and Fergus Robinson, Special Projects Lead John Nicholson, Interim Engineering Manager
4	10:15 10:30	15	Presentation from Orsted	Rob Holtom, Technical Project Development
5	10:30 11:00	30	Break & Networking	

1
North Sea
Transition
Authority



ltem		Min	Торіс	Lead
6	11:00 11:05	05	Run through for Hackathon sessions	NSTA – Sylvia Buchan, Supply Chain Manager
7	11:05 11:55	50	1st session for 45 mins then 5 mins to move to next session	All
8	11:55 12:45	50	2nd session for 45 mins then 5 mins to move for lunch	All
9	12:45 13:45	60	Lunch - Networking	
10	13:45 14:35	50	3 rd session for 45 mins then 5 mins to move to next session.	All
11	14:35 15:00	25	Break & Networking (Operators and Facilitators to pull together summary from sessions)	All
12	15:00 15:30	30	Feedback from operator /facilitator from each theme (10 minutes each)	All
13	15:30 15:40	10	Summary	NSTA – Bill EEEGR - Kevin
14	15:40 16:00	20	Networking/End of event	